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AWF Open and U20 Rankings 2007

Male Open   Male U20 Female Open   Female U20

MALE OPEN RANKINGS

56Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Dale Watkins 88 SA 55.55 75 105 180 282.37 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Matthew Peterson 89 VIC 55.75 76 98 174 272.17 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Darryl Hockins 88 QLD 55.40 69 83 152 238.97 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Justin Edge 92 SA 55.40 61 80 141 221.68 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
5 David Hockins 91 QLD 53.50 55 80 135 218.47 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
6 Myles Teakle 92 SA 54.34 58 70 128 204.46 17/11/07 2007 SAWLA November Open Competition
7 Luke Gomes­Henriques 92 VIC 50.60 57 63 120    203.75 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
8 Lachlan Mullins 91 NT 55.54 42 62 104 163.17 10/03/07 NT Open Competition
9 Sam Baumann 92 QLD 50.50 40 54 94 159.88 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
10 Phillip Cowan 92 VIC 54.95 40 47 87 137.70 27/06/07 Touchdown Tours Victorian School League

                   
62Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Daniel Khoum 85 VIC 61.90 117 137 254    366.46 27/01/07 Australia Day Tournament
2 Vannara Be 88 VIC 58.00 105 125 230    348.60 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
3 Bryan Turnor 89 WA 61.14 86 115 201    292.65 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
4 Ben Paris 81 QLD 61.97 90 105 195    281.10 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
5 Dale Watkins 88 SA 58.02 82 104 186    281.84 20/10/07 2007 State Schools C'Ships & October Open
6 Matthew Peterson 89 VIC 61.15 77 107 184    267.86 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
7 Aaron Vlachos 83 NSW 59.55 80 100 180    267.32 21/07/07 Keith Bayford Memorial/Open Competition
8 Graham Walker 70 NT 60.10 77 95 172    253.67 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
9 Darryl Hockins 88 QLD 60.85 76 96 172    251.31 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
10 Stephen McConnell 91 VIC 61.45 74 96 170    246.59 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships

                   
69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Francois Etound 84 VIC 69.00 125 155 280    374.65 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
2 David De Rose 82 QLD 67.60 120 147 267    362.13 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Daniel Khoum 85 VIC 63.75 110 142 252    355.91 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Musa Kamara 79 NSW 67.45 107 135 242    328.71 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
5 Shane Gates 87 SA 68.92 107 132 239    320.03 24/03/07 SAWLA U16 & U18 C'Ships & March Open
6 Patrick Inglis 89 SA 67.25 92 118 210    285.81 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
7 Daniel Katz 90 VIC 68.30 93 117 210    282.88 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
8 Sam Katz 83 VIC 68.75 95 110 205    274.95 27/01/07 Australia Day Tournament
9 Thomas Mansfield 83 SA 68.90 88 107 195    261.16 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
10 Aaron Vlachos 83 NSW 68.25 83 107 190    256.06 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships

                   
77Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Ben Turner 84 QLD 76.95 128 170 298    372.91 28/07/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 3
2 Francois Etound 84 VIC 71.10 133 160 293    384.55 27/01/07 Australia Day Tournament
4 David Sarkisian 86 VIC 76.50 130 163 293    367.89 28/07/07 Hawthorn Citizens Weightlifting Club
3 Malek Chamoun 89 NSW 76.90 123 153 276    345.51 31/03/07 Titans Club Competition
5 Troy Hewkins 86 QLD 76.30 121 152 273    343.30 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
6 Anthony Salsone 87 QLD 75.70 115 151 266    336.04 14/04/07 Cougars Open Club Competition
7 Joshua Brady 88 QLD 77.00 113 145 258    322.73 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
8 Nick Leon 79 NSW 75.95 106 135 241    303.87 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
9 Patrick Inglis 89 SA 69.28 99 114 213    284.25 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
10 James Power 71 WA 73.70 95 115 210    269.56 3/06/07 WWA U20/Sen/Masters State Championships

                   
85Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Max Dal Santo 85 SA 84.80 135 165 300    356.28 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Troy Hewkins 86 QLD 83.90 131 160 291    347.47 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 83.80 126 163 289    345.29 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Malek Chamoun 89 NSW 81.15 125 160 285    346.28 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
5 Matthew Williams 80 VIC 83.92 128 147 275    328.32 30/11/07 2007 International Club Tournament
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6 Simon McCoy 83 VIC 83.45 115 150 265    317.30 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
7 Michael Ogilvie 83 NSW 84.08 120 140 260    310.11 20/10/07 AWF Club Tournament
8 Mitchell Barnaba 86 QLD 84.93 113 145 258    306.17 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
9 Scott Taylor 89 TAS 82.35 111 135 246    296.58 13/10/07 Presidents Cup Round 8
10 Chris Merrey 88 VIC 84.75 105 140 245    291.05 23/03/07 2007 Vic Under 16 & Under 18 Championships

                   
94Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Simplice Ribouem 82 VIC 88.00 150 185 335    390.71 24/02/07 VWA Open & Masters Grand Prix #1
2 Max Dalsanto 85 SA 86.46 140 165 305 358.76 30/06/07 2007 SA Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Emmanuel Citton 82 NSW 92.20 130 175 305 348.20 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Ben Mulder 78 TAS 87.34 120 160 280    327.74 17/03/07 Presidents Cup Round 2
5 Andrew Cianco 78 VIC 90.15 122 155 277 319.45 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
6 Chris Merrey 88 VIC 91.20 116 156 272 312.04 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
7 Matthew Williams 80 VIC 86.30 123 145 268 315.52 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
8 Michael Ogilvie 83 NSW 88.10 117 144 261 304.24 28/07/07 Junior/Senior Competition
9 Alon Ellis 83 VIC 92.40 110 147 257 293.12 16/06/07 VWA Open & Masters Grand Prix #4
10 Zac Grgurevic 91 TAS 92.20 110 140 250 285.41 8/12/07 Presidents Cup Rd 9 & State Championships

                   
105Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Valerie Sarava 78 NSW 105.00 145 171 316 342.77 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Aghvan Grigoryan 69 VIC 104.40 145 170 315 342.37 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Robert Galsworthy 89 WA 104.25 136 175 311 338.19 9/12/07 WWA Grand Prix #4
4 Simon Heffernan 75 VIC 98.50 135 167 302 335.40 8/12/07 Presidents Cup Rd 9 & State Championships
5 Warren Hellison 66 VIC 103.85 130 160 290 315.78 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
6 Peter Hardiman 82 NSW 102.48 125 160 285    311.82 20/05/07 NSW Junior & Senior State Championships 
7 Luke Gardner 88 QLD 104.15 116 148 264 287.18 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
8 Zac Grgurevic 91 TAS 97.30 109 140 249 277.89 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
9 Jordan Steffans 89 SA 97.90 110 131 241 268.30 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
10 Peter Foster 67 QLD 102.70 110 126 236 258.01 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield

                   
105+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Damon Kelly 83 QLD 145.60 155 210 365    367.78 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
2 Chris Rae 80 SA 135.24 160 185 345    351.04 30/06/07 2007 SA Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Valeri Sarava 78 NSW 109.10 150 185 335    358.80 16/06/07 NSW Open Competition & Masters C'ships
4 Robert Galsworthy 89 WA 105.90 136 170 306    330.96 11/11/07 2007 WA Premier Cup
5 Matthew Falcone 87 VIC 149.45 133 173 306    307.56 24/02/07 VWA Open & Masters Grand Prix #1
6 Aghvan Grigoryan 69 VIC 106.80 136 150 286    308.45 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
7 Matthew Wragg 85 VIC 122.25 115 148 263    272.98 27/01/07 Australia Day Tournament
8 Ali Ibrahim 82 VIC 112.50 110 148 258    273.74 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
9 Nathan Best 69 NSW 119.60 115 140 255    266.08 16/06/07 NSW Open Competition & Masters C'ships
10 Todd Hodgetts 88 TAS 139.30 107 148 255    258.33 13/10/07 Presidents Cup Round 8

MALE U20 RANKINGS

56Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Dale Watkins 88 SA 55.55 75 105 180 282.37 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Matthew Peterson 89 VIC 55.75 76 98 174 272.17 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Darryl Hockins 88 QLD 55.40 69 83 152 238.97 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Justin Edge 92 SA 55.40 61 80 141 221.68 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
5 David Hockins 91 QLD 53.50 55 80 135 218.47 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
6 Myles Teakle 92 SA 54.34 58 70 128 204.46 17/11/07 2007 SAWLA November Open Competition
7 Luke Gomes­Henriques 92 VIC 50.60 57 63 120    203.75 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
8 Lachlan Mullins 91 NT 55.54 42 62 104 163.17 10/03/07 NT Open Competition
9 Sam Baumann 92 QLD 50.50 40 54 94 159.88 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
10 Phillip Cowan 92 VIC 54.95 40 47 87 137.70 27/06/07 Touchdown Tours Victorian School League

                   
62Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Vannara Be 88 VIC 58.00 105 125 230    348.60 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
2 Bryan Turnor 89 WA 61.14 86 115 201    292.65 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
3 Dale Watkins 88 SA 58.02 82 104 186    281.84 20/10/07 2007 State Schools C'Ships & October Open
4 Matthew Peterson 89 VIC 61.15 77 107 184    267.86 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
5 Darryl Hockins 88 QLD 60.85 76 96 172    251.31 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
6 Stephen McConnell 91 VIC 61.45 74 96 170    246.59 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
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7 Nathan Kahi 92 QLD 61.45 74 95 169    245.14 6/10/07 QWA League Final
8 Scott Clark 91 QLD 58.60 75 93 168    252.60 15/12/07 Sunshine Coast Club Competition
9 Justin Edge 92 SA 58.24 58 80 138    208.49 20/10/07 2007 State Schools C'Ships & October Open
10 Peter Songo 90 TAS 60.80 55 75 130    190.06 13/10/07 Presidents Cup Round 8

                   
69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Shane Gates 87 SA 68.92 107 132 239    320.03 24/03/07 SAWLA U16 & U18 C'Ships & March Open
2 Patrick Inglis 89 SA 67.25 92 118 210    285.81 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Daniel Katz 90 VIC 68.30 93 117 210    282.88 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Tom McCosker 88 QLD 65.90 81 105 186    256.67 17/02/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 1
5 Bryan Turnor 89 WA 62.50 80 105 185    265.03 9/12/07 WWA Grand Prix #4
6 Stephen McConnell 91 VIC 66.35 82 102 184    252.73 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
7 Brent Kahi 90 QLD 68.85 77 107 184    246.55 6/10/07 QWA League Final
8 Nathan Kahi 92 QLD 62.95 78 104 182 259.38 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
9 Shannon Arenson 90 QLD 68.50 71 92 163    219.14 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
10 Jordan Hardy 88 NT 67.22 70 92 162    220.55 8/12/07 2007 NT Open Competition

                   
77Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Malek Chamoun 89 NSW 76.90 123 153 276    345.51 31/03/07 Titans Club Competition
3 Anthony Salsone 87 QLD 75.70 115 151 266    336.04 14/04/07 Cougars Open Club Competition
2 Joshua Brady 88 QLD 77.00 113 145 258    322.73 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Patrick Inglis 89 SA 69.28 99 114 213    284.25 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
5 Daniel Katz 90 VIC 70.87 90 112 202    265.66 30/11/07 2007 International Club Tournament
6 Chris Fratangelo 89 TAS 75.06 88 112 200    253.93 17/03/07 Presidents Cup Round 2
7 Josh Liddle 90 QLD 75.10 88 110 198    251.31 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
8 Brent Kahi 90 QLD 71.30 70 102 172    225.35 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
9 Thomas Tinney 88 VIC 73.35 75 95 170    218.85 16/06/07 VWA Open & Masters Grand Prix #4
10 Jason Huynh 89 NSW 73.94 70 94 164    210.10 20/10/07 AWF Club Tournament

                   
85Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Malek Chamoun 89 NSW 81.15 125 160 285    346.28 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
2 Scott Taylor 89 TAS 82.35 111 135 246    296.58 13/10/07 Presidents Cup Round 8
3 Chris Merrey 88 VIC 84.75 105 140 245    291.05 23/03/07 2007 Vic Under 16 & Under 18 Championships
7 Corey Heinz 88 WA 84.22 95 132 227    270.52 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
4 Chris Fratangelo 89 TAS 79.45 97 120 217    266.71 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
5 Chris O'Doherty 88 NSW 83.55 85 112 197    235.73 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
6 Alex Chatfield 89 NSW 83.34 88 100 188    225.25 20/05/07 NSW Junior & Senior State Championships 
8 Jason Hyunh 89 NSW 78.00 70 104 174    216.06 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
9 Casey Snodgrass 92 SA 83.72 70 96 166    198.43 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
10 Tom Sayer 90 QLD 84.05 75 85 160    190.87 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships

                   
94Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Chris Merrey 88 VIC 91.20 116 156 272 312.04 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Zac Grgurevic 91 TAS 92.20 110 140 250 285.41 8/12/07 Presidents Cup Rd 9 & State Championships
3 John Walz 87 QLD 88.00 107 140 247    288.07 21/04/07 Nudgee Open Club Competition
4 Jordan Steffans 89 SA 92.90 107 125 232 263.98 20/10/07 2007 State Schools C'Ships & October Open
5 Billy Chong Nee 90 QLD 89.45 107 120 227 262.73 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
6 John Ray Boukarim 92 NSW 89.46 90 120 210 243.04 20/05/07 NSW Junior & Senior State Championships 
7 Corey Heinz 88 WA 85.90 85 120 205 241.90 29/07/07 2007 Junior Shield #2 & Open Competition
8 Simon Francazio 90 VIC 93.55 90 110 200 226.89 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
9 Tom Sayer 90 QLD 85.75 85 105 190    224.40 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
10 Lyndon Hyatt 90 QLD 87.25 77 108 185 216.65 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships

                   
105Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Robert Galsworthy 89 WA 104.25 136 175 311 338.19 9/12/07 WWA Grand Prix #4
2 Luke Gardner 88 QLD 104.15 116 148 264 287.18 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Zac Grgurevic 91 TAS 97.30 109 140 249 277.89 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Jordan Steffans 89 SA 97.90 110 131 241 268.30 15/12/07 2007 SAWLA December Open Competition
5 Billy Chong Nee 90 QLD 95.40 105 127 232 261.02 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
6 Chris Duthie 87 SA 98.42 101 131 232    257.74 26/05/07 SAWLA May Open and State Masters Championships 
7 Marc Mansour 87 VIC 102.85 103 120 223 243.67 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
8 Neil Machielse 88 WA 103.15 100 120 220 240.14 3/06/07 WWA U20/Sen/Masters State Championships
9 Simon Francazio 90 VIC 98.10 95 116 211 234.72 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
10 Damian Ussia 90 NSW 99.55 90 103 193 213.47 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
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105+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Robert Galsworthy 89 WA 105.90 136 170 306    330.96 11/11/07 2007 WA Premier Cup
2 Matthew Falcone 87 VIC 149.45 133 173 306    307.56 24/02/07 VWA Open & Masters Grand Prix #1
3 Todd Hodgetts 88 TAS 139.30 107 148 255    258.33 13/10/07 Presidents Cup Round 8
4 Adam Kok 90 VIC 118.55 101 131 232    242.63 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
5 Zac Grgurevic 91 TAS 109.30 95 130 225    240.84 17/02/07 Presidents Cup Round 1
6 Marc Mansour 87 VIC 107.90 100 120 220    236.47 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
7 Mat Woolven 88 NSW 107.34 80 95 175    188.42 20/10/07 AWF Club Tournament
8 Jarryd Kinnerson­Smith 90 QLD 109.80 80 85 165    176.36 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
9 Josh Quinn 91 VIC 105.35 72 85 157    170.11 23/05/07 Victorian Schools League Round 3
10 Jamie Soltes 89 SA 126.38 65 75 140    144.25 25/08/07 SAWLA August Open Competition

 

FEMALE OPEN RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Vivian Lee 78 VIC 47.40 63 85 148    217.78 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
2 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 47.90 67 81 148    215.65 16/06/07 2007 Junior World Championships
3 Mary Macken 61 NSW 47.95 40 55 95    138.29 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Casey­Marie Jaenke­Cain 92 QLD 46.80 33 46 79    117.66 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
5 Andrea Mullins 94 NT 47.32 32 44 76    112.01 8/12/07 2007 NT Open Competition
6 Georgette Graham 93 QLD 45.40 27 40 67    102.77 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
7 Sarah Saenger 91 VIC 47.85 26 37 63      91.89 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
8 Courtenay Chisholm 95 TAS 34.56 25 35 60    125.78 8/12/07 Presidents Cup Rd 9 & State Championships
9 Reachney Be 94 VIC 47.90 25 35 60      87.43 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
10 Hannah Davie 96 TAS 42.56 24 34 58      95.06 8/09/07 President's Cup Round 7

                   
53Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 52.81 71 90 161    215.46 30/11/07 IWF World Cup
2 Davina Hughes 89 QLD 52.86 64 80 144    192.56 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
3 Socheata Be 89 VIC 52.30 66 77 143    192.90 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
4 Vivian Lee 78 VIC 49.15 56 77 133    189.29 27/01/07 Australia Day Tournament
5 Lisa Souter 73 NT 52.76 52 72 124    166.07 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
6 Coral Quinell 57 NT 52.75 54 60 114    152.70 1/09/07 2007 World Masters Championships
7 Helen Petrovic 79 NSW 52.98 51 63 114    152.16 28/07/07 Junior/Senior Competition
8 Mary Macken 61 NSW 50.46 47 61 108    150.18 20/05/07 NSW Junior & Senior State Championships 
9 Michelle Kahi 94 QLD 52.90 44 55 99    132.30 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
10 Sarah Castree 90 SA 52.80 42 56 98    131.17 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships

                   
58Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Seen Lee 82 VIC 57.65 88 106 194    242.76 7/07/07 Victorian Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Nadeene Latif 78 NSW 53.60 67 86 153    202.31 28/07/07 Junior/Senior Competition
3 Davina Hughes 89 QLD 56.30 66 87 153 194.79 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Diana Loy 65 QLD 57.80 64 83 147    183.60 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
10 Amy Hardy 89 WA 57.80 63 80 143    178.61 21/04/07 2007 National U16 & U18 C'Ships
5 Socheata Be 89 VIC 57.00 66 76 142    179.15 23/03/07 2007 Vic Under 16 & Under 18 Championships
6 Melissa Robinson 81 QLD 56.90 60 72 132 166.75 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
7 Alecia Lovelock 90 WA 57.50 55 70 125    156.71 11/02/07 WWA State U16/U18 C'Ships & Junior Shield
8 Jessica Edge 86 SA 55.95 55 68 123 157.33 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
9 Rhian Norman 92 QLD 57.70 54 69 123 153.82 9/11/07 Toowoomba Club Competition

                   
63Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Seen Lee 82 VIC 58.40 91 108 199 246.74 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
2 Jacquie White 82 VIC 62.95 85 102 187 220.69 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Nicole Sawon 78 SA 62.82 70 87 157 185.52 30/06/07 2007 SA Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Rebecca Brooke 87 NT 62.24 71 83 154 183.03 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
5 Amy Hardy 89 WA 59.10 70 83 153 188.14 18/03/07 WWA Grand Prix #1 Competition
6 Diana Loy 65 QLD 60.20 69 84 153 185.81 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
7 Jane Dike 86 NSW 62.70 61 87 148 175.09 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
8 Juanita White 87 NSW 61.90 65 80 145 172.93 20/10/07 AWF Club Tournament
9 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 61.50 59 78 137 164.07 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
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10 Liana Lambert 88 QLD 61.30 61 70 131 157.21 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
10 Melissa Robinson 81 QLD 58.75 58 70 128 158.05 13/10/07 Nudgee Open Club Competition

                   
69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Elena Palamara 86 NSW 66.70 78 91 169    192.84 20/05/07 NSW Junior & Senior State Championships 
2 Nicole Sawon 78 SA 63.55 76 90 166    194.78 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Holly Collyer 88 QLD 66.50 71 95 166    189.73 28/07/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 3
4 Tammie Hampton 87 QLD 68.40 69 83 152    171.12 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
5 Alexandra Stewart 77 NSW 68.05 71 79 150 169.32 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
6 Jane Dike 86 NSW 63.50 62 85 147 172.56 6/10/07 NSW Country/Open Competition
7 Rebecca Brooke 87 NT 63.45 68 78 146 171.47 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
8 Kelly O'Meara 82 VIC 63.45 62 81 143 167.95 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
9 Teri­anne Kahi 91 QLD 68.90 58 75 133    149.17 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
10 Tanya Harden 78 QLD 65.10 55 68 123    142.28 17/02/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 1

                   
75Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 74.80 84 108 192 207.27 6/10/07 QWA League Final
2 Alison Noble 79 QLD 74.40 74 88 162    175.28 14/04/07 Cougars Open Club Competition
3 Kathryn Davis 86 NSW 74.60 72 85 157 169.67 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
4 Rebecca Patrick 80 WA 72.95 66 85 151 164.78 11/11/07 2007 WA Premier Cup
5 Alexandra Stewart 77 NSW 71.08 68 76 144    159.04 28/07/07 Junior/Senior Competition
6 Tammie Hampton 87 QLD 69.46 65 78 143    159.73 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
7 Robyn Turnor 78 WA 73.90 60 75 135 146.49 30/09/07 2007 WWA Grand Prix #3
8 Rebekah Lovely 90 WA 74.95 62 68 130 140.22 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
9 Teri­anne Kahi 91 QLD 72.70 52 77 129 140.99 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
10 Casey Kahi 90 QLD 71.82 52 71 123    135.18 21/04/07 2007 National U16 & U18 C'Ships

                   
75+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Deborah Lovely 83 QLD 86.60 100 126 226    232.30 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
2 Amanda Phillips 81 QLD 80.45 81 110 191    200.61 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
3 Danielle Waller 65 WA 87.45 77 93 170    174.32 18/03/07 WWA Grand Prix #1 Competition
4 Kate Linford 87 VIC 97.92 71 87 158    158.84 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
5 Kathryn Davis 86 NSW 75.50 72 85 157    168.83 21/07/07 Keith Bayford Memorial/Open Competition
6 Chanelle Sa'u 91 QLD 103.75 71 85 156    156.13 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
7 Rebecca Patrick 80 WA 81.70 65 90 155    161.98 29/07/07 2007 Junior Shield #2 & Open Competition
8 Rebekah Lovely 90 QLD 80.90 64 74 138    144.67 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
9 Stacy Ford 91 QLD 109.20 56 77 133    133.00 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
10 Debra Keelan 61 QLD 86.10 60 70 130    133.82 26/05/07 Queensland Masters Championships

 

FEMALE U20 RANKINGS

48Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 47.90 67 81 148    215.65 16/06/07 2007 Junior World Championships
2 Casey­Marie Jaenke­Cain 92 QLD 46.80 33 46 79    117.66 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
3 Andrea Mullins 94 NT 47.32 32 44 76    112.01 8/12/07 2007 NT Open Competition
4 Georgette Graham 93 QLD 45.40 27 40 67    102.77 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
5 Sarah Saenger 91 VIC 47.85 26 37 63      91.89 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
6 Courtenay Chisholm 95 TAS 34.56 25 35 60    125.78 8/12/07 Presidents Cup Rd 9 & State Championships
7 Reachney Be 94 VIC 47.90 25 35 60      87.43 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
8 Hannah Davie 96 TAS 42.56 24 34 58      95.06 8/09/07 President's Cup Round 7
9 Catherine Maxfield 94 VIC 44.90 22 30 52      80.65 27/06/07 Touchdown Tours Victorian School League
10 Jackie Slattery 91 VIC 46.60 22 29 51      76.27 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup

                   
53Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Erika Yamasaki 87 QLD 52.81 71 90 161    215.46 30/11/07 IWF World Cup
2 Davina Hughes 89 QLD 52.86 64 80 144    192.56 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
3 Socheata Be 89 VIC 52.30 66 77 143    192.90 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
4 Michelle Kahi 94 QLD 52.90 44 55 99    132.30 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
5 Sarah Castree 90 SA 52.80 42 56 98    131.17 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
6 Jessica Brown 90 QLD 52.05 36 50 86    116.47 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
7 Rhyahn Brock 94 QLD 50.00 34 41 75    105.13 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
8 Alana Conte 93 VIC 52.95 22 32 54      72.11 22/03/07 Victorian Schools League Round 2
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9 Ana Nelson 94 QLD 50.15 18 27 45      62.91 2/06/07 Cougars Open Club Competition
10                    

                   
58Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Davina Hughes 89 QLD 56.30 66 87 153 194.79 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
2 Amy Hardy 89 WA 57.80 63 80 143    178.61 21/04/07 2007 National U16 & U18 C'Ships
3 Socheata Be 89 VIC 57.00 66 76 142    179.15 23/03/07 2007 Vic Under 16 & Under 18 Championships
4 Alecia Lovelock 90 WA 57.50 55 70 125    156.71 11/02/07 WWA State U16/U18 C'Ships & Junior Shield
5 Rhian Norman 92 QLD 57.70 54 69 123 153.82 9/11/07 Toowoomba Club Competition
6 Sabrina Wheldon 90 VIC 56.45 49 64 113 143.58 15/12/07 Hawthorn Weightlifting Club Championships
7 Michelle Kahi 94 QLD 56.70 48 60 108 136.78 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
8 Jessica Brown 90 QLD 57.30 41 63 104    130.71 14/04/07 Cougars Open Club Competition
9 Sarah Castree 90 SA 53.08 40 57 97 129.27 29/09/07 SAWLA September Open Competition
10 Jess McRae 89 TAS 57.18 40 54 94 118.32 8/09/07 President's Cup Round 7

                   
63Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Rebecca Brooke 87 NT 62.24 71 83 154 183.03 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
2 Amy Hardy 89 WA 59.10 70 83 153 188.14 18/03/07 WWA Grand Prix #1 Competition
3 Juanita White 87 NSW 61.90 65 80 145 172.93 20/10/07 AWF Club Tournament
4 Liana Lambert 88 QLD 61.30 61 70 131 157.21 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
5 Alecia Lovelock 90 WA 60.75 53 65 118 142.44 30/09/07 2007 WWA Grand Prix #3
6 Bianca Sheppard 92 QLD 59.55 57 60 117 143.13 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
7 Dana De Bondt 89 VIC 62.25 52 65 117 139.04 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
8 Michelle Kahi 94 QLD 58.45 49 62 111    167.23 8/12/07 Queensland 2000 Tournament
9 Rhian Norman 92 QLD 58.60 50 60 110 136.06 21/09/07 Toowoomba Club Competition
10 Tierney Molenaar 91 QLD 61.30 48 62 110 132.01 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships

                   
69Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Holly Collyer 88 QLD 66.50 71 95 166    189.73 28/07/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 3
2 Tammie Hampton 87 QLD 68.40 69 83 152    171.12 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
3 Rebecca Brooke 87 NT 63.45 68 78 146 171.47 15/09/07 2007 Ian Laurie Cup
4 Teri­anne Kahi 91 QLD 68.90 58 75 133    149.17 23/06/07 Queensland Open & Under 20 Championships
5 Melissa Miller 89 NT 68.62 52 67 119    133.75 7/07/07 NTWA Open Competition
6 Tilly Davies 91 VIC 67.50 30 35 65 73.69 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
7 Stephanie Long 91 VIC 68.25 30 34 64      72.13 23/03/07 2007 Vic Under 16 & Under 18 Championships
8 Kristin Gilbert 87 QLD 64.90 26 35 61      70.69 17/02/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 1
9 Jackie Rivett 92 VIC 66.65 27 30 57 65.07 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup
10 Amanda Gardner 91 VIC 64.35 21 25 46 53.57 23/08/07 2007 Sport & Recreation Victorian Cup

                   
75Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition
1 Tammie Hampton 87 QLD 69.46 65 78 143    159.73 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
2 Rebekah Lovely 90 WA 74.95 62 68 130 140.22 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
3 Teri­anne Kahi 91 QLD 72.70 52 77 129 140.99 10/08/07 2007 National Open & Under 20 Championships
4 Casey Kahi 90 QLD 71.82 52 71 123    135.18 21/04/07 2007 National U16 & U18 C'Ships
5 Melissa Miller 89 NT 73.07 55 65 120 130.86 8/12/07 2007 NT Open Competition
6 Rhiannon Scrivener 89 WA 72.35 53 64 117    128.16 11/02/07 WWA State U16/U18 C'Ships & Junior Shield
7 Catherine Spinks 89 QLD 73.50 48 63 111 120.73 9/11/07 Toowoomba Club Competition
8 Bonnie Sleeman 93 QLD 71.92 40 56 96    105.44 21/04/07 2007 National U16 & U18 C'Ships
9 Emma Hegarty 91 QLD 72.55 39 56 95    103.93 10/03/07 Qld Under 16 & Under 18 Championships
10 Krystin Borain 91 VIC 71.90 30 50 80      87.88 23/05/07 Victorian Schools League Round 3

                   
75+Kg Name YOB State B/Wt Snatch C & J Total Sinclair Date Competition

1 Kate Linford 87 VIC 97.92 71 87 158    158.84 15/05/07 Arafura Games (C'wealth & Oceania C'Ships)
2 Chanelle Sa'u 91 QLD 103.75 71 85 156    156.13 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
3 Rebekah Lovely 90 QLD 80.90 64 74 138    144.67 28/10/07 Qld All Schools Championships
4 Stacy Ford 91 QLD 109.20 56 77 133    133.00 5/05/07 QWA League & Masters League Round 2
5 Bonnie Sleeman 93 QLD 75.80 47 59 106    113.81 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
6 Shari Egan 92 QLD 81.35 44 57 101    105.69 15/12/07 2007 Michael Keelan Shield
7 Astrid Wonka 87 QLD 75.90 38 45 83      89.06 22/12/07 2007 "The Lawrie" Weightlifting Competition
8 Jacinta Brongeest 93 VIC 81.70 37 45 82      85.69 22/03/07 Victorian Schools League Round 2
9 Jessica Berry 91 VIC 81.06 33 43 76      79.62 27/06/07 Touchdown Tours Victorian School League
10 Shannon Bull 97 WA 80.70 27 33 60      62.95 9/12/07 WWA Grand Prix #4


